
ASK US ABOUT
PRESS BRAKE 

PUNCHES AND DIES!

Tel: 604.521.6444 
Toll Free:  1.800.668.4996

www.punchtools.com/urethane
Email: sales@punchtools.com

Eliminate decorative metal rework and scrap with CLEAN BREAK die-cover film

Industry Specific Applications
Stainless Steel Kitchens
Lighting Fixture Makers
Architectural Metal Decors
Pre-Painted Metal

211 Schoolhouse Street
Coquitlam BC
V3K 4X9
Canada

HOW DOES THIS WORK?
                          urethane 
die-cover film forms a soft durable
barrier between the pressure points of
the brake punch and die eliminating
the scuffing from metal on metal
contact. Typically the length of die
contact are is covered and then the
press operation continues as normal.
Thicker versions of                
are used for heavier gage applications.

CLEAN BRAKE 

CLEAN BRAKE 

Refinishing decorative and 
pre-painted metals due to die
marks can impact the
profitability of your projects. 

Enhance your shop's
efficiency and profitability
with 
urethane die-cover film,
which eliminates die marks
caused by your current metal
dies.

CLEAN BRAKE 

“I saved hours of
refinishing work every
week once I started
using CLEAN BRAKE
die cover film. 
The payback was
immediate on other
paying jobs instead of
fixing a 
repeat problem.”

(Stainless, 90 bend; 12 ga thickness)

Die marks that form on the outer
edges when crafted with 
steel dies can be avoided with
CLEAN BRAKE urethane die-cover
film, ensuring a flawless form
consistently.

Rev 5/24

CL
EAN

Die-Cover Film

B
R A K E

WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH

4"

4"

6"

0.015"

0.030"

0.015"

6" 0.030"

100'

100'

100'

100'

$95

$198

$146

$294

PRICE

https://punchtools.com/urethane
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Punch+Tools/@49.2365174,-122.8537337,16z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x548678765827d387:0xfa618eef31ac82a2!8m2!3d49.2363913!4d-122.8504668!16s%2Fg%2F1tg2d5lq?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Punch+Tools/@49.2365174,-122.8537337,16z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x548678765827d387:0xfa618eef31ac82a2!8m2!3d49.2363913!4d-122.8504668!16s%2Fg%2F1tg2d5lq?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Punch+Tools/@49.2365174,-122.8537337,16z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x548678765827d387:0xfa618eef31ac82a2!8m2!3d49.2363913!4d-122.8504668!16s%2Fg%2F1tg2d5lq?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Punch+Tools/@49.2365174,-122.8537337,16z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x548678765827d387:0xfa618eef31ac82a2!8m2!3d49.2363913!4d-122.8504668!16s%2Fg%2F1tg2d5lq?entry=ttu

