

Tel: 604.521.6444

Toll Free: 1.800.668.4996 Email: sales@punchtools.com www.punchtools.com/urethane

Eliminate decorative metal rework and scrap with CLEAN BREAK die-cover film

211 Schoolhouse Street Coquitlam BC V3K 4X9 Canada

Industry Specific Applications

- Stainless Steel Kitchens
- Lighting Fixture Makers
- Architectural Metal Decors
- Pre-Painted Metal







WIDTH	THICKNESS	LENGTH	PRICE
4"	0.015"	100'	\$95
4"	0.030"	100'	\$198
6"	0.015"	100'	\$146
6"	0.030"	100¹	\$294

"I saved hours of refinishing work every week once I started using CLEAN BRAKE die cover film. The payback was immediate on other paying jobs instead of fixing a repeat problem."

(Stainless, 90 bend; 12 ga thickness)



Die marks that form on the outer edges when crafted with steel dies can be avoided with CLEAN BRAKE urethane die-cover film, ensuring a flawless form consistently.

ASK US ABOUT
PRESS BRAKE
PUNCHES AND DIES!

Refinishing decorative and pre-painted metals due to die marks can impact the profitability of your projects.

Enhance your shop's efficiency and profitability with CLEAN BRAKE urethane die-cover film, which eliminates die marks caused by your current metal dies.

HOW DOES THIS WORK?

CLEAN BRAKE urethane

die-cover film forms a soft durable barrier between the pressure points of the brake punch and die eliminating the scuffing from metal on metal contact. Typically the length of die contact are is covered and then the press operation continues as normal. Thicker versions of **CLEAN BRAKE** are used for heavier gage applications.